EXCELLENCE 1 the PERFORMING ARTS

JESSE AUDITORIUM SERIES

® Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
André Previn, Conductor
Wednesday, September 23
® Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
Leonard Slatkin, Conductor
Sunday, October 11 (3:00 p.m.)
® New York City Opera National Company
THE BARBER OF SEVILLE by Rossini
Wednesday, February 17
® Murray Perahia, Pianist
Friday, March 4

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

® Los Angeles Piano Quartet
Wednesday, October 14
® Trio Bell’Arte
Sunday, November 1
® Ridge String Quartet
Rudolf Firkusny, Pianist
Friday, January 22
® Summit Brass
Friday, February 12
® Beaux Arts Trio
Saturday, April 16

STAFF FOR LIFE
CONTEMPORARY ARTS
SERIES

® Murray Louis Dance Company
Dave Brubeck Quartet
Saturday, October 31
® KOYAANISQATSI (Art Film)
Philip Glass Ensemble
Western Wind Ensemble
Thursday, November 12
® Modern Jazz Quartet
Friday, February 26
® Momix
Tuesday, April 19

All concerts are in Jesse Auditorium and begin at 8:00 p.m. unless otherwise stated ® Jesse Box Office: 314/882-3781 ® Concert Series Office: 314/882-3875 ® Information: 314/875-ARTS

Ann Statler



